On Tap Glass Pint Jug

(425ml) (570ml) (1.8L)
Monteith’s Range
Original Ale 4% $8.50 $9.50 $28
Black 5.2% $8.50 $9.50 $28
Golden Lager 5% $8.50 $9.50 $28
Pilsner 5% $8.50 $9.50 $28
Radler 5% $8.50 $9.50 $28
APA 5.7% $9 $9.80 $30
RIPA Red IPA 5.3% $9 $9.80 $30
DB Draught 4% $8.50 $9.00 $28
Export Gold 4% $8.50 $9.00 $28
Black Dog Range
Chomp (NZ Pale Ale)4.8% $10 $12.80 $37
Dogfather (APA) 6.4% $10 $12.80 $37
Boneyard (IPA) 5.9% $10 $12.80 $37
Pug Life (XPA) 4.4% $10 $12.80 $37
Tuatara Tap Range
Mot Eureka (Pilsner) 5.0% $10 $12.80 $37
Tomahawk (APA) 5.6% $10 $12.80 $37
Amarillo (ADA) 5% $10 $12.80 $37
Lagunitas IPA (USA) $12 $15 $40
Heineken 500ml $12
Old Bailey Guest Tap (pricing & availability varies)
Tap Cider
Crushed Apple Cider 4.5% $9.50 $12.50 $35

Old Mout Hard Cider 5% $9.50 $12.50 $35



Bottle Beer | Cider

Heineken
Tiger

Sol

Tui Quart
Amstel Light
Heineken Light
Heineken 0%

Rekordelig Strawberry/ Lime Cider 500ml|

Craft Beer

Tuatara Range

Iti APA 3.3%

Helluva Helles 5%

Weiz Guy Wheat beer 5%
Amarillo US Dark Ale 5%
Kapai 5.8%

Epic Armageddon IPA 6.66%

Yeastie Boys Pot Kettle Black Porter 6%
Garage Project Hapi Daze 4.6%
Sawmill Session IPA 3.7%

$9

$9

$9

$11

$8
$8.50
$6
$14.50

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

$11
$12.50
$10.50
$10



Méthode Traditionnelle & Champagne

Brancott - Brut Cuvee

Brancott - Sparkling Sauvignon Blanc
Oyster Bay - Cuvee Brut

Deutz — Cuvee

Mumm - Champagne

Reg

Sauvignon Blanc
Montana Festival Block

$8.50
Marlborough Ridge — Marlborough

$9
Stoneleigh Classic — Marlborough

$10
Oyster Bay — Marlborough

$11
Rockburn - Central Otago

$12
Chardonnay
Montana Festival Block

$8.50
Marlborough Ridge — Hawkes Bay

$9
Mudhouse — Marlborough

$9.50
Church Road - Hawke’s Bay

$12
Pinot Gris
The Grayling

$9
Stoneleigh Classic — Marlborough

$9.50
Duck Hunter — Marlborough

$11

$9
$9.50
$11.50

Large

$12.50
$13
$15
$16

$17

$12.50
$13
$14

$17

$13.50
$14

$16

$44
$46
$52
$70
$115

Bottle

$38

$42

$48

$50

$54

$38

$42

$46

$54

$46

$46

$50



Aromatics/ Varietals
Marlborough Ridge Reisling — Waipara

$9 $13
Stoneleigh Rose — Marlborough

$9.50 $14
Esk Valley Rose - Hawke’s Bay

$10 $15
Pinot Noir
The Square Mile — Waipara

$9 $13.50
Alex Gold - Central Otago

$11 $16
The Last Sheppard - Central Otago

$12.50 $18
Three Paddles — Martinborough

$13 $19

Other Red Wines
Montana Festival Block Merlot Cab

$8.50 $12.50
Marlborough Ridge Merlot — East Coast

$9.50 $13
Jacobs Creek Double Barrel Shiraz — Barossa

$12 $17
Church Road Syrah - Hawke's Bay

$11 $16
Brookfields Cab Sav — Hawke’s Bay

$11 $16
Delegats Merlot — Hawke’s Bay

$11 $16

Mulled Wine (during winter) $9

$42

$46

$48

$44

$50

$56

$58

$36

$42

$54

$50

$50

$50



